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Company Phone Email Website
AD Environmental Services 281/727-6756 www.adstormwater.com
Sunscape Landscaping 512/203-3032 hank@sunscapeaustin.com www.sunscapeaustin.com
Central Texas Water Maintenance 512/243-2281 x103 eringray20@gmail.com www.ctwn.com
H & H Foradory Construction, Inc. 512/243-2378 henryb@austin.rr.com www.hhforadory.com
BMP Specialist LLC 512/246-6267 bpelky@bmpspecialist.com www.bmpspecialist.com
Randall Delgado Construction Services 512/251-0571 info@wqponds.com www.WQPonds.com
Complete Landscapes 512/252-0141 susan@landscape-texas.com www.landscape-texas.com
Premium Cuts Lawn & Maintenance 512/252-2264 office@premiumcutslawnsvc.com
ABC Erosion Control 512/259-3894 abc_erosion@msn.com www.abecci.com
D & L Landscaping 512/260-1528 dllandscaping@gmail.com www.dllandscaping.com
Fuquay, Inc. 512/260-9899 jasonb@fuquay.com www.fuquay.com
GreenScapes Landscaping 512/263-3669 info@greenscapesaustin.com www.greenscapesaustin.com/
Austin H2O Plus, Inc. 512/264-8842 tim@h2oplusinc.com www.h2oplusaustin.com
Benchmark Landscapes 512/266-3167 cvickrey@bmlandscapes.com www.benchmarklandscapes.com
Roadway Specialties 512/280-6666 teresa@roadwayspecialties.com www.roadwayspecialties.com
Gruber Equipment Contractors, Inc. 512/282-1085 jeff@grubertequipment.com Cell: 512/585-9720
BPI Environmental 512/288-5522
Detention Pond Services 512/328-5519 walt@graner.com
SunGrow Landscape Services 512/331-1700 pat@sungrow.com www.sungrow.com
ABC Environmental 512/378-3645 aresterr@gmail.com
Aquatic Features, Inc. 512/386-5900 mikemenghini@sbcglobal.net www.aquaticfeaturesinc.com
Contractors Asphalt Inc 512/388-9968 shawn@contractorsasphalt.com
Austin Drainage & Landscape Development 512/453-4932 office@atxdrainage.com www.austindrainagespecialist.com
Environmental Survey Consulting 512/458-8531 www.envirosurvey.com
Brickman 512/458-8872 brian.thomason@brickmangroup.com www.brickmangroup.com
Enviroscapes Solutions, LLC 512/507-6830 bill@esaustin.com www.enviroscapessolutions.com
Mesi, Inc. 512/515-0399 www.mesitx.com
Oteka's Water Design, Inc. 512/515-5322 mcclain201@sbcglobal.net Cell: 512/917-1151
Green Constructor Group, LLC 512/565-5134 info@greenconstructor.com www.greenconstructor.com
Fair Lawn Service 512/589-7400
Dad's Lawn Services 512/590-0713 hundlworks@gmail.com www.dadslawnservices.com
Pond Pro's LLC 512/608-8388 www.pondprosLLC.com
Environmental Allies 512/626-7244 jimmy@environmentalallies.com www.environmentalallies.com
Lawnshark Landscaping & Irrigation 512/650-7414 lawnsharklandscape@yahoo.com
BV Property Maintenance 512/740-7300 bvpropertymaintenance@yahoo.com no website
Reynolds Excavation Services 512/762-1485 www.reynolds-excavation.com
Sunrise Vistas 512/762-7434 johnt@sunrisevistas.net www.sunrisevistas.net
Titus Works 512/789-8636 troy@titusworkstexas.com www.titusworkstexas.com
Cat's Landscape Services 512/789-9981 catslandscapeservices@yahoo.com www.catslandscaoe.com
Austin Outdoorsman 512/820-1144 scott@austinoutdoorsman.com www.austinoutdoorsman.com
EcoGreen Landscaping 512/825-3950 danielbesaprrw@yahoo.com www.ecogreenlandscaping.com
Storm Water Remediation of Austin 512/848-8020
Meridian Landscape Services LLC 512/906-6789 nwheeler@meridianlandscapeservices.com www.meridianlandscapeservices.com
TMS Environmental 512/930-0557 tmsenvironmental@gmail.com www.tmsenvironmentalaustin.com
Lone Pine Construction 512/947-1871 lpci@austin.rr.com
H2O Pond Services 800/782-0155 h2ops@juno.com Cell: 512/506-1799
Clean Earth Solutions 830/626-1422 nathan@cleanearthsolutions.com www.cleanearthsolutions.com
Return 2 Natural 830/639-4767 info@return2natural.com www.return2natural.com
Leaf Environmental LLC 888/958-7226 www.leafatx.com
Facilities Services Contractors 936/524-0910 vanbrookshire@yahoo.com no website

This list is compiled from various advertisement listings and contacts with company representatives and may not represent all the pond maintenance contractors in 
existence.  The Watershed Protection Department does not advocate any one company's products or services and is NOT responsible for their performance.

* Before beginning work in a City of Austin Right-0f-Way, please see Sections 5.5.0, 5.5.1, and 5.5.2 of the Utilities Criteria Manual for specific Insurance and Bonding 
requirements.*

Ask for Jamie Fair
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